
Lee House

Pond

Boraston

Boraston House

LB

Myddle House

Cottages

Pond

Cherrydean

GP

1

Path (um)

Boraston Church

108.5m

Dean Barn

Ramblers Way

TCB

The Granary

Brown's Cottage

Lych Gate

Boraston

Path (um)

Boraston Court

Homeside

Boraston Court

House
Orchard

Foxgables

2

Lower House Farm

Myttens Cottage

Tra
ck

361250.000000

361250.000000

361500.000000

361500.000000

27
00

00
.00

00
00

27
00

00
.00

00
00

BORASTON CONSERVATION AREA
Designated: 10/02/1994

Historic Environment Team
Development Services

The Shirehall, Abbey Foregate
Shrewsbury, Shropshire, SY2 6ND
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